This property address would permit both Cannabis Retail (A cannabis business with a  license or endorsement
authorizing the retail sale of cannabis flower, plants, cannabis products, and lower-potency hemp products, including cannabis products

sold for on-site consumption) and Limited Production and Processing (Up to fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet of cannabis cultivation, cannabis product
manufacturing, or lower-potency hemp edible manufacturing, within an indoor facility). **A cannabis retail use is prohibited from sharing a common entrance
with a business licensed as a tobacco products shop.